ELECTRIC & HYBRID
VEHICLE SAFETY
SOLUTIONS
Brands Featured:
ELECTRIC & HYBRID
VEHICLE SAFETY SOLUTIONS
2 AIMFLEETAMERICA.COM  1-800-799-3915
EV & HEV Service Tools & EquipmentEV & HEV Service Tools & Equipment

UVW-499108A
Spotgun® Universal Oil/Dye
Injection Starter Kit
• SpotGun® Injector with
Purge Valve Adapters
• R-134a and R-1234yf Couplers
• (2) SpotGun® Service Hose
Assemblies
• (1) Universal Oil Cartridge
(8 oz/240 ml)
• (1) ExtenDye™ Cartridge
(8 oz/240 mL)
• Service Maintenance Stickers
UVW-490100
SKU Description Length Color Size
SAL-E011B/10 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 11” Black 10
SAL-E011B/11 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 11” Black 11
SAL-E011B/12 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 11” Black 12
SAL-E011B/8 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 11” Black 8
SAL-E011B/9 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 11” Black 9
SAL-E011R/10 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 11” Red 10
SAL-E011R/11 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 11” Red 11
SAL-E011R/12 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 11” Red 12
SAL-E011R/8 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 11” Red 8
SAL-E011R/9 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 11” Red 9
SAL-E014B/10 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 14” Black 10
SAL-E014B/11 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 14” Black 11
SAL-E014B/12 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 14” Black 12
SAL-E014B/8 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 14” Black 8
SAL-E014B/9 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 14” Black 9
SAL-E014BLO/12 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 14” Blue In,
Orange Out
12
SAL-E014BLO/8 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 14” Blue In,
Orange Out
8
SAL-E014R/10 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 14” Red 10
SAL-E014R/11 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 14” Red 11
SAL-E014R/12 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 14” Red 12
SAL-E014R/8 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 14” Red 8
SAL-E014R/9 Lineman Gloves Class 0 Low V 14” Red 9
ELECTRIC & HYBRID
VEHICLE SAFETY SOLUTIONS
13AIMFLEETAMERICA.COM  1-800-799-3915
Personal Protective Equipment

• Max Use Voltage AC/DC When worn with
leather protectors: 500/750
100% Natural Rubber Electrical
Insulating Gloves, Red, Class 0
• 11” long gloves
• Max. use voltage
AC/DC 1,000 / 1,500 Volt
• Ergonomically-designed hand-at-rest
shape for less hand fatigue
• Generous flared cuff allows room for
clothing and improves ventilation
• Exceeds ASTM D120 standards for tensile
strength, elongation, tear & puncture resistance
• Product meets all applicable ASTM, NFPA, OSHA, CSA and EN standards
SKU Description Length Color Size
SAL-E0011B/10 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 11” Black 10
SAL-E0011B/11 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 11” Black 11
SAL-E0011B/12 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 11” Black 12
SAL-E0011B/8 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 11” Black 8
SAL-E0011B/9 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 11” Black 9
SAL-E0011R/10 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 11” Red 10
SAL-E0011R/10H Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 11” Red 10H
SAL-E0011R/11 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 11” Red 11
SAL-E0011R/12 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 11” Red 12
SAL-E0011R/8 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 11” Red 8
SAL-E0011R/9 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 11” Red 9
SAL-E0014B/10 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 14” Black 10
SAL-E0014B/11 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 14” Black 11
SAL-E0014B/12 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 14” Black 12
SAL-E0014B/8 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 14” Black 8
SAL-E0014B/8H Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 14” Black 8H
SAL-E0014B/9 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 14” Black 9
SAL-E0014R/10 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 14” Red 10
SAL-E0014R/11 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 14” Red 11
SAL-E0014R/12 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 14” Red 12
SAL-E0014R/8 Lineman Gloves Class 00  Low V 14” Red 8
SAL-E0014R/9 Lineman Gloves Class 00 Low V 14” Red 9
Lineman Gloves, Class 0, Low Voltage
• Insulating rubber
• Ensure electrical workers’ protection from the
hazards of their job

be buckled around the back and
around the neck which gives wearers a
comfortable and supportive fit.
• Straps are adjustable so that one size
will fit most wearers.
• Measures 42” from the top of the bib
and has a full width of 30” to wrap
around the front of most workers.
• Meets ASTM F2320 standards.
SAL-APR0
ELECTRIC & HYBRID
VEHICLE SAFETY SOLUTIONS
14 AIMFLEETAMERICA.COM  1-800-799-3915
Personal Protective Equipment
SKU Description Color Size
SAL-GK0011B/10 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Black 10
SAL-GK0011B/11 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Black 11
SAL-GK0011B/12 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Black 12
SAL-GK0011B/8 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Black 8
SAL-GK0011B/9 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Black 9
SAL-GK0011R/10 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Red 10
SAL-GK0011R/11 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Red 11
SAL-GK0011R/12 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Red 12
SAL-GK0011R/8 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Red 8
SAL-GK0011R/9 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Red 9
SAL-GK0014B/10 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Black 10
SAL-GK0014B/11 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Black 11
SAL-GK0014B/12 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Black 12
SAL-GK0014B/8 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Black 8
SAL-GK0014B/9 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Black 9
SAL-GK0014R/10 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Red 10
SAL-GK0014R/11 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Red 11
SAL-GK0014R/12 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Red 12
SAL-GK0014R/8 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Red 8
SAL-GK0014R/9 Lineman Gloves Kit Class 00 Low V Red 9
Class 0 Insulating  Lineman Gloves Kit
• Includes rubber gloves, leather   protectors
and glove bag
• Proof Test Voltage AC/DC: 5,000/20,000
• Max Use Voltage AC/DC: 1,000/1,500
• Standards Met: ASTM D120, IEC EN60903
Class 00 Insulating
Lineman Gloves Kit
• Includes rubber gloves, leather
protectors and glove bag
• Curved hand design for max comfort
• Storage bag ensures proper storage,
prolonging glove lifespan.
• Proof Test Voltage AC/DC: 2,500/10,000
• Max Use Voltage AC/DC: 500/750
• Standards Met: ASTM D120, IEC EN60903
SKU Description Color Size
SAL-GK011B/10 Lineman Glove Kit Blk Cl ass 0 Black 10
SAL-GK011B/11 Lineman Glove Kit Blk Cl ass 0 Black 11
SAL-GK011B/12 Lineman Glove Kit Blk Cl ass 0 Black 12
SAL-GK011B/8 Lineman Glove Kit Blk Cl ass 0 Black 8
SAL-GK011B/9 Lineman Glove Kit Blk Cl ass 0 Black 9
SAL-GK011R/10 Lineman Glove Kit Red Cl ass 0 Red 10
SAL-GK011R/11 Lineman Glove Kit Red Cl ass 0 Red 11
SAL-GK011R/12 GLV KIT T1 CL0 11in R 12 Red 12
SAL-GK011R/8 LINEMAN GLOVE KIT RED CL ass0 Red 8
SAL-GK011R/9 Lineman Glove Kit Red Cl ass 0 Red 9
SKU Description Length Size
SAL-NGILP3S/10 Nex Gen Leather Glove Protectors 12” 10
SAL-NGILP3S/10H Nex Gen Leather Glove Protectors 12” 10H
SAL-NGILP3S/11 Nex Gen Leather Glove Protectors 12” 11
SAL-NGILP3S/8H Nex Gen Leather Glove Protectors 12” 8H
SAL-NGILP3S/9 Nex Gen Leather Glove Protectors 12” 9
SAL-NGILP3S/9H Nex Gen Leather Glove Protectors 12” 9H
SAL-NGILP5S/10 Nex Gen Leather Glove Protectors 14” 10
SAL-NGILP5S/10H Nex Gen Leather Glove Protectors 14” 10H
SAL-NGILP5S/11 Nex Gen Leather Glove Protectors 14” 11
SAL-NGILP5S/8H Nex Gen Leather Glove Protectors 14” 8H
SAL-NGILP5S/9 Nex Gen Leather Glove Protectors 14” 9
SAL-NGILP5S/9H Nex Gen Leather Glove Protectors 14” 9H
Nex Gen Leather Protectors

SAL-SKA12-PP
SKU Description Size
SAL-5200005-ES R/B Dielectric Electrigrip Boots 15in 5
SAL-5200006-ES R/B Dielectric Electrigrip Boots 15in 6
SAL-5200007-ES R/B Dielectric Electrigrip Boots 15in 7
SAL-5200008-ES R/B Dielectric Electrigrip Boots 15in 8
SAL-5200009-ES R/B Dielectric Electrigrip Boots 15in 9
SAL-5200010-ES R/B Dielectric Electrigrip Boots 15in 10
SAL-5200011-ES R/B Dielectric Electrigrip Boots 15in 11
SAL-5200012-ES R/B Dielectric Electrigrip Boots 15in 12
SAL-5200013-ES R/B Dielectric Electrigrip Boots 15in 13
SAL-5200014-ES R/B Dielectric Electrigrip Boots 15in 14
SAL-5200015-ES R/B Dielectric Electrigrip Boots 15in 15
SAL-5200016-ES R/B Dielectric Electrigrip Boots 15in 16
SKU Description Class Size
SAL-RLBPVC0-48-ES PVC Type II Blanket Roll, C0 Class 0 48” x 50’
SAL-RLBPVC1-48-ES PVC Type II Blanket Roll, C1 Class 1 48” x 50’
SAL-RLBPVC1-ES PVC Type II Blanket Roll, C1 Class 1 36” x 30’
SAL-RLBPVC1-SRP-ES PVC Type II Blanket Roll, C1 Class 1 36” x 30’
SAL-SL104025-ES PVC Type II Blanket Roll, C1 Class 1 48” x 25’
ELECTRIC & HYBRID
VEHICLE SAFETY SOLUTIONS
15AIMFLEETAMERICA.COM  1-800-799-3915
Personal Protective Equipment
SKU Description Size
SAL-21406WT10-ES R/B Dielectric Electriguard Boots WT 14in 10
SAL-21406WT11-ES R/B Dielectric Electriguard Boots WT 14in 11
SAL-21406WT12-ES R/B Dielectric Electriguard Boots WT 14in 12
SAL-21406WT13-ES R/B Dielectric Electriguard Boots WT 14in 13
SAL-21406WT14-ES R/B Dielectric Electriguard Boots WT 14in 14
SAL-21406WT15-ES R/B Dielectric Electriguard Boots WT 14in 15
SAL-21406WT16-ES R/B Dielectric Electriguard Boots WT 14in 16
SAL-21406WT17-ES R/B Dielectric Electriguard Boots WT 14in 17
SAL-21406WT7-ES R/B Dielectric Electriguard Boots WT 14in 7
SAL-21406WT8-ES R/B Dielectric Electriguard Boots WT 14in 8
SAL-21406WT9-ES R/B Dielectric Electriguard Boots WT 14in 9
Dielectric Rubber 14”
Electriguard Overboots
• Wider upper boot with integral
pull up handles

• ASTM F2621 – Arc Flash tested to 40 cal/cm2
Insulated Rescue Hooks
• Insulated rescue hook used to release a victim
from contact
• Used in confined spaces, vaults, or just near
electrical cabinet
• Features a foam-filled, fiberglass reinforced handle
• 18” opening
SKU Description Length
SAL-24400-ES Rescue Hook, 3FT 36”
SAL-24401-ES Rescue Hook, 6FT 72”
SAL-24403-ES Rescue Hook, 8 FT 96”
SKU Description Color Size
SAL-1212YLVNV-ES SALCOR Insulating Blanket Class 0, Type II Yellow 12 x 12
SAL-1212LVNV-ES SALCOR Insulating Blanket Class 0, Type II Maroon 12 x 12
SAL-1236YLVNV-ES SALCOR Insulating Blanket Class 0, Type II Yellow 12x 36
SAL-123LVNV-ES SALCOR Insulating Blanket Class 0, Type II Maroon 12x 36
SAL-1836YLVNV-ES SALCOR Insulating Blanket Class 0, Type II Yellow 18 x 36
SAL-183LVNV-ES SALCOR Insulating Blanket Class 0, Type II Maroon 18 x 36
SAL-3636YLVNV-ES SALCOR Insulating Blanket Class 0, Type II Yellow 36 x36
SALCOR Insulating Blankets
Class 0, Type II
• Made from a high strength fabric
reinforced Type II rubber